
he student T
receives a suspension 

notice from the Off ice of 
Student Records (OSR) 

or their Academic 
Dean's Off ice.

The student contacts the 
College Advising Center or 

DLL Advising Center to enroll 
in courses. DLL helps the 

student complete the 
Non-Degree Registration 

Form and uploads approval 
documents from their 

academic college.

Student is encouraged to take 
the semester off, be readmitted 

later, and/or meet with a DLL 
Success Coach for future 
planning. If  the student is 

determined to enroll, 
suggestions external to UMaine 
will be identif ied at other UMS 
institutions or external to the 

system.

DLL enrolls student

Is approval 
granted to take 

courses?

If needed, DLL seeks 
approval from the 

Dean's Off ice for the 
student to take 

courses, the 
suggested courses, 
and the number of 

credits allowed.

Appropriate off ices 
are also  informed of 
student suspension 

(ie., housing, 
f inancial aid, etc.) 

from OSR

College of Liberal Arts and 
Sciences: John Mascetta 

(john.mascetta@maine.edu) 
OR Sam Kunz, 

(samk@maine.edu)

College of Earth, Life and Health 
Sciences: 

elhacademics@maine.edu, Julie 
Eubanks, 

julie.eubanks@maine.edu

Maine College of Engineering and 
Computing: Laurie Fullerton, 

laurief@maine.edu OR Arieana 
Mangra, arieana.mangra@maine.edu

School of Engineering Technology 
(Surveying, Construction, Mechanical 

& Eletrical students): 
um.set@maine.edu

Maine Business School: Cindy 
D'Angelo: dangelo@maine.edu 

(NOTE: some BUA classes 
prohibit suspended students 

from enrolling. Must check with 
Cindy f irst)

College of Education and 
Human Development: Faith 

Erhardt, 
faith.erhardt@maine.edu or 

Dominick Varney, 
dominick.varney@maine.edu

DLL/Success Coach will 
provide continued support 

and coaching to reach 
students'  academic goals

Machias: Betty Marshall, 
betty.marshall@maine.edu 

The Off ice of Student 
Records is notif ied to 

activate the student as 
non-degree.

Undergraduate Suspended Student 
Enrollment Process

After the appeal process, 
the Off ice of Student 

Records (OSR) shares a list 
of suspended students 

with the Division of 
Lifelong Learning (DLL).

Division of Lifelong 
Learning: Barbara 

Howard, 
howard@maine.edu

DLL will provide updates to 
academic colleges, such as 

reports regarding their 
students, have a joint 

meeting to discuss their 
students, and if  student is 
successful, make a soft 
hand off  back to their 

college to continue degree.

If  the Dean's 
staff  do not have 
suggestions, DLL 

recommends General 
Education courses or 

retakes.

No Yes

http://(john.mascetta@maine.edu)
http://elhacademics@maine.edu,
http://laurief@maine.edu
http://faith.erhardt@maine.edu
http://betty.marshall@maine.edu
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